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Protection Systems
KIDDE-FENWAL, INC.
400 MAIN STREET, ASHLAND, MA 01721
TEL: (508)881-2000 FAX: (508) 881-8920
www.fenwalfire.com
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MAIN

RESERVE

TOGGLE
GUARDS

CONDULET BOX

2.75 in.
(70 mm)

4.62 in.
(117 mm)

5.37 in.
(136 mm)

2-COVER SCREWS

NAMEPLATE
WITH LOGO

TOGGLE
SWITCH

LEVER
SWITCH-DOUBLE
POLE DOUBLE THROW

6-CONNECTION
TERMINALS

3/4” NPT FEMALE
FOR ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION

2.50 in.
(64 mm)

2.12 in.
(54 mm)

WIRING DIAGRAM
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